                More than
4 307 195
components listed
YS110101P22 series datasheets. Manufacturer: ABB.
   	YS110101P22D	2.2kV V[drm] Max., 4.3kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS110101P24D	2.4kV V[drm] Max., 4.3kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS110101P26D	2.6kV V[drm] Max., 4.3kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS110101P28D	2.8kV V[drm] Max., 4.3kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS110107P34G	3.4kV V[drm] Max., 3.75kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS110107P36G	3.6kV V[drm] Max., 3.75kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS110107P38G	3.8kV V[drm] Max., 3.75kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS110107P40G	4.0kV V[drm] Max., 3.75kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS110107P42G	4.2kV V[drm] Max., 3.75kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS110108P44G	4.4kV V[drm] Max., 3.35kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS110108P46G	4.6kV V[drm] Max., 3.35kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS110108P48G	4.8kV V[drm] Max., 3.35kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS110108P50G	5.0kV V[drm] Max., 3.35kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS110108P52G	5.2kV V[drm] Max., 3.35kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS130101P10D	1.0kV V[drm] Max., 325A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS130101P12D	1.2kV V[drm] Max., 325A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS130101P14D	1.4kV V[drm] Max., 325A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS130101P16D	1.6kV V[drm] Max., 325A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS130101P18D	1.8kV V[drm] Max., 325A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS130101P8D	800V V[drm] Max., 325A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS150103P10D	1.0kV V[drm] Max., 700A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS150103P12D	1.2kV V[drm] Max., 700A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS150103P14D	1.4kV V[drm] Max., 700A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS150103P16D	1.6kV V[drm] Max., 700A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS150103P18D	1.8kV V[drm] Max., 700A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS150103P8D	800V V[drm] Max., 700A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS150104P22D	2.2kV V[drm] Max., 590A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS150104P24D	2.4kV V[drm] Max., 590A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS150104P26D	2.6kV V[drm] Max., 590A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS150104P28D	2.8kV V[drm] Max., 590A I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS180101P14D	1.4kV V[drm] Max., 2.7kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS180101P16D	1.6kV V[drm] Max., 2.7kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS180101P18D	1.8kV V[drm] Max., 2.7kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS180102P34G	3.4kV V[drm] Max., 1.85kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS180102P36G	3.6kV V[drm] Max., 1.85kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS180102P38G	3.8kV V[drm] Max., 1.85kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS180102P40G	4.0kV V[drm] Max., 1.85kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS180102P42G	4.2kV V[drm] Max., 1.85kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS190101P42G	4.2kV V[drm] Max., 2.5kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS190101P44G	4.4kV V[drm] Max., 2.5kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS190101P46G	4.6kV V[drm] Max., 2.5kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS190101P48G	4.8kV V[drm] Max., 2.5kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS190101P50G	5.0kV V[drm] Max., 2.5kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS190101P52G	5.2kV V[drm] Max., 2.5kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS190108P22D	2.2kV V[drm] Max., 3.3kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS190108P24D	2.4kV V[drm] Max., 3.1kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS190108P26D	2.6kV V[drm] Max., 3.3kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS190108P28D	2.8kV V[drm] Max., 3.3kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS190113P34G	3.4kV V[drm] Max., 2.7kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -45°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS190113P36G	3.6kV V[drm] Max., 2.7kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -45°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS190113P38G	3.8kV V[drm] Max., 2.7kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -45°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS190113P40G	4.0kV V[drm] Max., 2.7kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -45°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS190113P42G	4.2kV V[drm] Max., 2.7kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -45°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS190114P56G	5.6kV V[drm] Max., 1.8kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS190114P58G	5.8kV V[drm] Max., 1.8kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS190114P60G	6.0kV V[drm] Max., 1.8kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS190114P62G	6.2kV V[drm] Max., 1.8kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS190114P64G	6.4kV V[drm] Max., 1.8kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
	YS190114P65G	6.5kV V[drm] Max., 1.8kA I[T] Max. Silicon Controlled Rectifier Operational temperature range from -30°C to 125°C.	Datasheet*)
Click here to download  Datasheet*)
*) Datasheets downloading from ChipDocs is only for our members (paid service). REGISTER NOW for your membership.
       Win Win Circuit LTD.
       PCB, PCBA, LCD Module